

Expert en conception de produits ergonomiques pour les secteurs bureautique et gaming, OPLITE vous présente ce kit de conversion simple > triple écran

R8 / S8 Extensions Triple Screen Mount

Le kit "R8 / S8 Extensions Triple Screen Mount" permet de transformer votre support simple écran de la série "R8" ou "GTR" en support Triple Screen. Conçu pour une expérience immersive maximale, ce kit viendra se fixer facilement sur votre Single Monitor Stand.

Les 2 panneaux sont fabriqués à partir d'acier de type E355 de Ø 35mm et de 2 mm d'épaisseur.

Ce kit est compatible avec un large choix d'écrans plats et d'écrans incurvés.

Points Forts

- ✓ Idéal pour compléter votre setup R8 FURY et GTR-S8
- ✓ Installation rapide & Ultra rigide
- ✓ Nombreuses compatibilités écrans plats & écrans incurvés
- ✓ Compatible :
 - > R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT
 - > R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND
 - > MONITOR STAND GTR S3/S8

Caractéristiques techniques

Tubes de liaisons :

- Structure en acier tubulaire robuste de type E355 de Ø 35mm et de 2 mm d'épaisseur

Cadre de réception de l'écran :

- Structure en acier de type E355 de 2 mm d'épaisseur

Ajustements écran :

- selon la taille des écrans et le format plats & incurvés

Ecosystème :

- Dès le lancement du R8 FURY, un large choix de produits OPLITE est disponible pour concevoir votre écosystème

RACING EXPERIENCE BY OPLITE



Compatibilité écrans & TV

Informations	Données Techniques
TAILLE MAXIMUM TV	32" 16:9 plat ou incurvé
TAILLE MAXIMUM ÉCRAN PC	32" 16:9 plat ou incurvé
POIDS MAXIMUM	2x10kg
VESA	75x75, 100x100, 200x100, 200x200, 300x200, 400x200

Ecosystème R8 Fury

OPLITE Item No.	Commercial Name	GTIN
OP-R8-CHB	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134445
OP-R8-CHW	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134452
OP-R8-B	COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134438
OP-R8-W	COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134421
OP-R8-HBB	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER BLACK	3770031134414
OP-R8-HBW	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER WHITE	3770031134407
OP-R8-CW	R8 SUPREME CASTOR WHEEL	3770031134391
OP-R8-MKTB	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY BLACK	3770031134377
OP-R8-MKTW	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY WHITE	3770031134544
OP-R8-CPUHB	R8 / S8 CPU HOLDER R8 BLACK	3770031134360
OP-R8-CPUHW	R8 / S8 CPU HOLDER R8 WHITE	3770031134551
OP-R8-SMMB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134384
OP-R8-SMMW	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134353
OP-R8-SMSB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND BLACK	3770031134346
OP-R8-ETSM	R8 / S8 EXTENSIONS TRIPLE SCREEN MOUNT	3770031134339
OP-R8-4MMB	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134322
OP-R8-4MMW	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134568

As an expert in ergonomic product design for the office and gaming sectors, OPLITE presents this single-to-triple screen conversion kit.

R8 / S8 Extensions Triple Screen Mount

The “R8 / S8 Extensions Triple Screen Mount” kit allows you to upgrade your single screen mount from the “R8” or “GTR” series into a Triple Screen Stand.

Designed for maximum immersive experience, this kit easily attaches to your Single Monitor Stand.

The two panels are made from E355-grade steel, Ø 35 mm and 2 mm thick.

This kit is compatible with a wide range of flat and curved monitors.

RACING EXPERIENCE BY OPLITE



Key points

- ✓ Ideal for completing your R8 FURY setup & GTR setup
- ✓ Quick installation & ultra rigid
- ✓ Compatible with numerous flat and curved screens
- ✓ Compatible with:
 - > R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT
 - > R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND
 - > MONITOR STAND GTR S3/S8

Technical data

Connecting Tubes:

- Robust tubular steel structure, E355 type, Ø 35mm and 2mm thick

Screen Frame:

- Steel structure, E355 type, 2mm thick

Screen Adjustments:

- According to screen size and flat & curved formats

Ecosystem:

- From the launch of the R8 FURY, a wide range of OPLITE products is available to design your ecosystem

Compatibilité écrans & TV

Information	Technical Data
MAXIMUM TV SIZE	32" 16:9 plat ou incurvé
MAXIMUM PC MONITOR SIZE	32" 16:9 plat ou incurvé
MAXIMUM WEIGHT	2x10kg
VESA	75x75,100x100,200x100, 200x200,300x200,400x200

R8 Fury Ecosystem

OPLITE Item No.	Commercial Name	GTIN
OP-R8-CHB	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134445
OP-R8-CHW	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134452
OP-R8-B	COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134438
OP-R8-W	COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134421
OP-R8-HBB	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER BLACK	3770031134414
OP-R8-HBW	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER WHITE	3770031134407
OP-R8-CW	R8 SUPREME CASTOR WHEEL	3770031134391
OP-R8-MKTB	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY BLACK	3770031134377
OP-R8-MKTW	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY WHITE	3770031134544
OP-R8-CPUHB	R8 / S8 CPU HOLDER R8 BLACK	3770031134360
OP-R8-CPUHW	R8 / S8 CPU HOLDER R8 WHITE	3770031134551
OP-R8-SMMB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134384
OP-R8-SMMW	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134353
OP-R8-SMSB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND BLACK	3770031134346
OP-R8-ETSM	R8 / S8 EXTENSIONS TRIPLE SCREEN MOUNT	3770031134339
OP-R8-4MMB	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134322
OP-R8-4MMW	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134568

Als Experte für ergonomisches Produktdesign in den Bereichen Büro und Gaming präsentiert OPLITE dieses Umrüstkit von Einzel- auf Dreifachbildschirm.

R8 / S8 Extensions Triple Screen Mount

Mit dem Kit „R8 / S8 Extensions Triple Screen Mount“ können Sie Ihre Einzelbildschirmhalterung der Serie „R8“ oder „GTR“ in eine Triple-Screen-Halterung verwandeln.

Dieses Kit wurde für ein maximales immersives Erlebnis entwickelt und lässt sich einfach an Ihrem Single Monitor Stand befestigen.

Die beiden Paneele bestehen aus E355-Stahl mit einem Durchmesser von 35 mm und einer Stärke von 2 mm.

Dieses Kit ist mit einer großen Auswahl an flachen und gebogenen Bildschirmen kompatibel.

Stärken

✓ Ideal zur Vervollständigung Ihres R8 FURY-Setups / GTR Setups

✓ Schnelle Installation & ultra stabil

✓ Kompatibel mit zahlreichen flachen und gekrümmten Bildschirmen

✓ Kompatibel mit:

>R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT

>R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND

> MONITOR STAND GTR S3/S8

Technische Merkmale

Verbindungsrohre:

- Robuste Rohrstahlkonstruktion vom Typ E355 mit einem Durchmesser von 35 mm und einer Wandstärke von 2 mm

Bildschirmrahmen:

- Stahlkonstruktion vom Typ E355 mit einer Wandstärke von 2 mm

Bildschirmeinstellungen:

- Je nach Größe der Bildschirme und in flachem sowie gebogenem Format

Ökosystem:

- Ab dem Start des R8 FURY steht eine große Auswahl an OPLITE-Produkten zur Verfügung, um Ihr Ökosystem zu gestalten

RACING EXPERIENCE BY OPLITE



Bildschirm- & TV-Kompatibilität

Informationen	Technische Daten
MAXIMALE GRÖSSE TV	32" 16:9 plat ou incurvé
MAXIMALE BILDSCHIRMGRÖSSE PC	32" 16:9 plat ou incurvé
MAXIMALGEWICHT	2x10kg
VESA	75x75,100x100,200x100, 200x200,300x200,400x200

Ökosystem R8 Fury

OPLITE Item No.	Commercial Name	GTIN
OP-R8-CHB	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134445
OP-R8-CHW	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134452
OP-R8-B	COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134438
OP-R8-W	COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134421
OP-R8-HBB	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER BLACK	3770031134414
OP-R8-HBW	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER WHITE	3770031134407
OP-R8-CW	R8 SUPREME CASTOR WHEEL	3770031134391
OP-R8-MKTB	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY BLACK	3770031134377
OP-R8-MKTW	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY WHITE	3770031134544
OP-R8-CPUHB	R8 / S8 CPU HOLDER R8 BLACK	3770031134360
OP-R8-CPUHW	R8 / S8 CPU HOLDER R8 WHITE	3770031134551
OP-R8-SMMB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134384
OP-R8-SMMW	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134353
OP-R8-SMSB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND BLACK	3770031134346
OP-R8-ETSM	R8 / S8 EXTENSIONS TRIPLE SCREEN MOUNT	3770031134339
OP-R8-4MMB	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134322
OP-R8-4MMW	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134568

Esperto nella progettazione di prodotti ergonomici per i settori ufficio e gaming, OPLITE presenta questo kit di conversione da schermo singolo a triplo schermo.

R8 / S8 Extensions Triple Screen Mount

Il kit "R8 / S8 Extensions Triple Screen Mount" consente di trasformare il supporto per singolo schermo della serie "R8" o "GTR" in un supporto per triplo schermo.

Progettato per offrire un'esperienza immersiva massima, questo kit si fissa facilmente al tuo supporto per monitor singolo.

I due pannelli sono realizzati in acciaio tipo E355, Ø 35 mm e spessore di 2 mm.

Questo kit è compatibile con un'ampia gamma di monitor piatti e curvi.

Punti salienti

✓ Ideale per completare il vostro setup R8 FURY / setup GTR

✓ Installazione rapida e ultra rigida

✓ Ampia compatibilità con schermi piatti e curvi

✓ Compatibile con:

> R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT

> R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND

> MONITOR STAND GTR S3/S8

Specifiche tecniche

Tubi di collegamento:

- Struttura robusta in acciaio tubolare tipo E355 con diametro di Ø 35 mm e spessore di 2 mm

Cornice di ricezione dello schermo:

- Struttura in acciaio tipo E355 con spessore di 2 mm

Regolazioni dello schermo:

- Adattabili alla dimensione degli schermi e ai formati piatti e curvi

Ecosistema:

- Sin dal lancio del R8 FURY, una vasta gamma di prodotti OPLITE è disponibile per progettare il vostro ecosistema

RACING EXPERIENCE BY OPLITE



Compatibilità con schermi e TV

Informazioni	Dati Tecnici
DIMENSIONE MASSIMA DEL TELEVISORE	32" 16:9 plat ou incurvé
DIMENSIONE MASSIMA DELLO SCHERMO DEL PC	32" 16:9 plat ou incurvé
PESO MASSIMO	2x10kg
VESA	75x75,100x100,200x100,200x200,300x200,400x200

Ecosistema R8 Fury

OPLITE Item No.	Commercial Name	GTIN
OP-R8-CHB	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134445
OP-R8-CHW	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134452
OP-R8-B	COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134438
OP-R8-W	COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134421
OP-R8-HBB	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER BLACK	3770031134414
OP-R8-HBW	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER WHITE	3770031134407
OP-R8-CW	R8 SUPREME CASTOR WHEEL	3770031134391
OP-R8-MKTB	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY BLACK	3770031134377
OP-R8-MKTW	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY WHITE	3770031134544
OP-R8-CPUHB	R8 CPU HOLDER R8 BLACK	3770031134360
OP-R8-CPUHW	R8 CPU HOLDER R8 WHITE	3770031134551
OP-R8-SMMB	R8 / S8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134384
OP-R8-SMMW	R8 / S8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134353
OP-R8-SMSB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND BLACK	3770031134346
OP-R8-ETSM	R8 / S8 EXTENSIONS TRIPLE SCREEN MOUNT	3770031134339
OP-R8-4MMB	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134322
OP-R8-4MMW	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134568

Como experto en diseño de productos ergonómicos para los sectores de oficina y gaming, OPLITE presenta este kit de conversión de una a tres pantallas.

R8 / S8 Extensions Triple Screen Mount

El kit "R8 / S8 Extensions Triple Screen Mount" permite transformar tu soporte de pantalla única de la serie "R8" o "GTR" en un soporte para tres pantallas.

Diseñado para ofrecer una experiencia inmersiva máxima, este kit se fija fácilmente a tu soporte de monitor único.

Los dos paneles están fabricados en acero tipo E355, con un diámetro de 35 mm y un grosor de 2 mm.

Este kit es compatible con una amplia gama de pantallas planas y curvas.

Puntos fuertes

✓ Ideal para completar tu configuración R8 FURY / GTR

✓ Instalación rápida y ultra rígida

✓ Amplia compatibilidad con pantallas planas y curvas

✓ Compatible con:

> R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT

> R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND

> MONITOR STAND GTR S3/S8

Especificaciones técnicas

Tubos de conexión:

- Estructura robusta de acero tubular tipo E355 con un diámetro de Ø 35 mm y un grosor de 2 mm

Marco receptor de la pantalla:

- Estructura de acero tipo E355 con un grosor de 2 mm

Ajustes de la pantalla:

- Ajustables según el tamaño de las pantallas y el formato plano e curvo

Ecosistema:

- Desde el lanzamiento del R8 FURY, una amplia gama de productos OPLITE está disponible para diseñar su ecosistema

RACING EXPERIENCE BY OPLITE



Compatibilidad con pantallas y televisores

Información	Datos técnicos
TAMAÑO MÁXIMO DEL TELEVISOR	32" 16:9 plat ou incurvé
TAMAÑO MÁXIMO DE LA PANTALLA DEL PC	32" 16:9 plat ou incurvé
PESO MÁXIMO	2x10kg
VESA	75x75,100x100,200x100,200x200,300x200,400x200

Ecosistema R8 Fury

OPLITE Item No.	Commercial Name	GTIN
OP-R8-CHB	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134445
OP-R8-CHW	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134452
OP-R8-B	COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134438
OP-R8-W	COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134421
OP-R8-HBB	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER BLACK	3770031134414
OP-R8-HBW	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER WHITE	3770031134407
OP-R8-CW	R8 SUPREME CASTOR WHEEL	3770031134391
OP-R8-MKTB	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY BLACK	3770031134377
OP-R8-MKTW	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY WHITE	3770031134544
OP-R8-CPUHB	R8 / S8 CPU HOLDER R8 BLACK	3770031134360
OP-R8-CPUHW	R8 / S8 CPU HOLDER R8 WHITE	3770031134551
OP-R8-SMMB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134384
OP-R8-SMMW	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134353
OP-R8-SMSB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND BLACK	3770031134346
OP-R8-ETSM	R8 / S8 EXTENSIONS TRIPLE SCREEN MOUNT	3770031134339
OP-R8-4MMB	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134322
OP-R8-4MMW	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134568

Als expert in het ontwerpen van ergonomische producten voor de kantoor- en gamingsector, presenteert OPLITE deze conversiekit van enkel naar triple scherm.

R8 / S8 Extensions Triple Screen Mount

Met de "R8 / S8 Extensions Triple Screen Mount"-kit kunt u uw enkele monitorstandaard uit de "R8"-of "GTR"-serie ombouwen tot een Triple Screen-standaard.

Ontworpen voor een maximale meeslepende ervaring, wordt deze kit eenvoudig bevestigd aan uw Single Monitor Stand.

De twee panelen zijn gemaakt van E355-staal met een diameter van 35 mm en een dikte van 2 mm.

Deze kit is compatibel met een breed scala aan vlakke en gebogen schermen.

Sterke punten

- ✓ Ideaal om uw R8 FURY setup compleet te maken / setup GTR
- ✓ Snelle installatie & Ultra stijf
- ✓ Geschikt voor vele platte & gebogen schermen
- ✓ Compatibel met:
 - >R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT
 - >R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND
 - > MONITOR STAND GTR S3/S8

Technische kenmerken

Verbindingsbuizen:

- Robuuste stalen buisstructuur van het type E355 met een Ø van 35 mm en een dikte van 2 mm

Beeldschermframe:

- Stalen structuur van het type E355 met een dikte van 2 mm

Beeldscherminstellingen:

- afhankelijk van de grootte van de schermen en het formaat, plat & gebogen

Ecosysteem:

- Vanaf de lancering van de R8 FURY is er een breed scala aan OPLITE-producten beschikbaar om uw ecosysteem te ontwerpen

RACING EXPERIENCE BY OPLITE



Scherm- en TV-compatibiliteit

Informatie	Technische gegevens
MAXIMALE TV-GROOTTE	32" 16:9 plat ou incurvé
MAXIMALE PC-SCHERMGROOTTE	32" 16:9 plat ou incurvé
MAXIMAAL GEWICHT	2x10kg
VESA	75x75,100x100,200x100,200x200,300x200,400x200

Ecosysteem R8 Fury

OPLITE Item No.	Commercial Name	GTIN
OP-R8-CHB	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134445
OP-R8-CHW	CHASSIS COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134452
OP-R8-B	COCKPIT R8 FURY BLACK	3770031134438
OP-R8-W	COCKPIT R8 FURY WHITE	3770031134421
OP-R8-HBB	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER BLACK	3770031134414
OP-R8-HBW	R8 GEAR SHIFT HANDBRAKE HOLDER WHITE	3770031134407
OP-R8-CW	R8 SUPREME CASTOR WHEEL	3770031134391
OP-R8-MKTB	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY BLACK	3770031134377
OP-R8-MKTW	R8 KEYBOARD & MOUSE TRAY WHITE	3770031134544
OP-R8-CPUHB	R8 / S8 CPU HOLDER R8 BLACK	3770031134360
OP-R8-CPUHW	R8 / S8 CPU HOLDER R8 WHITE	3770031134551
OP-R8-SMMB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134384
OP-R8-SMMW	R8 SINGLE MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134353
OP-R8-SMSB	R8 SINGLE MONITOR STAND BLACK	3770031134346
OP-R8-ETSM	R8 / S8 EXTENSIONS TRIPLE SCREEN MOUNT	3770031134339
OP-R8-4MMB	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT BLACK	3770031134322
OP-R8-4MMW	R8 ON TOP MONITOR MOUNT WHITE	3770031134568